University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (23 Sep, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 26-09-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 29-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate%

1 ZAHRA SALEEM M.SALEEM 9/15/2007 84.3327
2 ALIHA AHAD AHAD MUGHAL 12052 4/7/2008  84.3294
3 ARFA MUMTAZ MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ 9288 11/25/2005 84.3191
4  HIZAB UR REHMAN VIRK ABDUL REHMAN VIRK 3049 5/5/2008  84.3124
5  WASEEM AKHTAR SHAHRIYAR KHAN 12128  3/5/2007  84.2833
6  MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL 9427 9/20/2007 84.2339
7 ALI TAHIR TAHIR THSAN 15123 1/8/2008  84.21
8  ADILA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 8694 11/7/2008 84.2065
9 IRFA BATOOL SAFDAR ALI 10621  10/13/2007 84.1964
10  SARA BIBI HAQ NAWAZ 1545 9/17/2006 84.159
11 TAHREEM FATIMA MAJID SALEEM 621 11/26/2006 84.1317
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
12 KHADIJA RANI v 10702 11/20/2005 84.1281
13 ROH UL AMIN YAR KHAN 2204 1/1/2007  84.0847
14 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB MUJAHID LATIF 282 5/12/2005 84.0838
MUHAMMAD ANAYAT
15 IQRA pA 4778 12/27/2005 84.0751
16 AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM — gg65 12/11/2005 84.0703

MUGHAL



17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40

MUHAMMAD MUAZ

IQRA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ
FATIMA JAVAID

KHANSA USMAN

SALEHA

RABIA HASSAN BUKHARI

HAFIZA ABEERA ALI
WAQAS AHMAD
MARYAM MUSHTAQ

ZANNYSHA HAFIZ DAR

AREEBA YOUSAF
AYESHA SADDIQA
MUQDAS FATIMA
AIMA WASIM

MUHAMMAD RAZA

ARBAB

USWA NIAZ

VANIA SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

SAIM RAZA

AQEELA KHALID
FATIMA
AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUNIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
JAVAID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN
NASIR NADEEM

HASSAN FAROOQ
BUKHARI

ALI RAZA YAQOOB
KHAIR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
DAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL JABBAR
ALLAH NAWAZ KHAM
WASIM

HAFIZ MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

FAQIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

SYED NADEEM ABBAS
SHAH

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ASHIQUE HUSSAIN

493
7569
10129
8783
1298
1198

8682

7716
8404
13906

4077

6392
7386
10795
664

4264

8690
15385
9922
4174

7699

3567
1493
10823

2/17/2007
7/19/2002
7/10/2007
7/25/2007
8/15/2004
2/7/2008

11/1/2006

9/11/2007
3/16/2008
2/4/2004

2/28/2006

8/2/2006
4/10/2006
5/2/2006
8/8/2007

10/2/2007

9/12/2005
9/28/2008
8/19/2007
12/25/2007

3/31/2007

1/21/2006
10/17/2007
12/13/2006

84.0464
84.0396
83.9646
83.9545
83.9135
83.9067

83.8351

83.8079
83.8029
83.725

83.6749

83.6338
83.6202
83.6135
83.6031

83.5179

83.4566
83.4499
83.4431
83.4396

83.3885

83.3306
83.3202
83.3066

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



