

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (23 Sep, 2025) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 26-09-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 29-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

o "	ls.	I			
Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	ZAHRA SALEEM	M.SALEEM	641	9/15/2007	84.3327
2	ALIHA AHAD	AHAD MUGHAL	12052	4/7/2008	84.3294
3	ARFA MUMTAZ	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	9288	11/25/2005	84.3191
4	HIZAB UR REHMAN VIRK	ABDUL REHMAN VIRK	3049	5/5/2008	84.3124
5	WASEEM AKHTAR	SHAHRIYAR KHAN	12128	3/5/2007	84.2833
6	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL	MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL	9427	9/20/2007	84.2339
7	ALI TAHIR	TAHIR IHSAN	15123	1/8/2008	84.21
8	ADILA ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	8694	11/7/2008	84.2065
9	IRFA BATOOL	SAFDAR ALI	10621	10/13/2007	84.1964
10	SARA BIBI	HAQ NAWAZ	1545	9/17/2006	84.159
11	TAHREEM FATIMA	MAJID SALEEM	621	11/26/2006	84.1317
12	KHADIJA RANI	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS PARVAIZ	10702	11/20/2005	84.1281
13	ROH UL AMIN	YAR KHAN	2204	1/1/2007	84.0847
14	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB	MUJAHID LATIF	282	5/12/2005	84.0838
15	IQRA	MUHAMMAD ANAYAT SHAHID	4778	12/27/2005	84.0751
16	AHMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUGHAL	8862	12/11/2005	84.0703

17	MUHAMMAD MUAZ	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	493	2/17/2007	84.0464
18	IQRA MUNIR	MUNIR HUSSAIN	7569	7/19/2002	84.0396
19	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	10129	7/10/2007	83.9646
20	FATIMA JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL	8783	7/25/2007	83.9545
21	KHANSA USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN	1298	8/15/2004	83.9135
22	SALEHA	NASIR NADEEM	1198	2/7/2008	83.9067
23	RABIA HASSAN BUKHARI	HASSAN FAROOQ BUKHARI	8682	11/1/2006	83.8351
24	HAFIZA ABEERA ALI	ALI RAZA YAQOOB	7716	9/11/2007	83.8079
25	WAQAS AHMAD	KHAIR MUHAMMAD	8404	3/16/2008	83.8029
26	MARYAM MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	13906	2/4/2004	83.725
27	ZANNYSHA HAFIZ DAR	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN DAR	4077	2/28/2006	83.6749
28	AREEBA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	6392	8/2/2006	83.6338
29	AYESHA SADDIQA	ABDUL JABBAR	7386	4/10/2006	83.6202
30	MUQDAS FATIMA	ALLAH NAWAZ KHAM	10795	5/2/2006	83.6135
31	AIMA WASIM	WASIM	664	8/8/2007	83.6031
32	MUHAMMAD RAZA	HAFIZ MANZOOR HUSSAIN	4264	10/2/2007	83.5179
33	ARBAB	FAQIR HUSSAIN	8690	9/12/2005	83.4566
34	USWA NIAZ	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	15385	9/28/2008	83.4499
35	VANIA SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	9922	8/19/2007	83.4431
36	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	4174	12/25/2007	83.4396
37	SAIM RAZA	SYED NADEEM ABBAS SHAH	7699	3/31/2007	83.3885
38	AQEELA KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	3567	1/21/2006	83.3306
39	FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	1493	10/17/2007	83.3202
40	AMEER HAMZA	ASHIQUE HUSSAIN	10823	12/13/2006	83.3066

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee